			-		_ 1		_ 4	$\overline{}$
 Δr	ഫ	nı		~	•	ж,	\sim	
C I	ᆫ			ut	-	_	w	~

idate		

Tender Inviting Authority: Manager Electrical, I.T.P.O. New Delhi

Name of Work: Shifting and installation of window and split type AC units at Pragati Maidan,New Delhi.

Contract No: 167/ITPO(1)/Engg./Elect./2017-18/987

Print

Name of the Bidder/ Bidding Firm / Company :

PRICE SCHEDULE

(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevant columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender.

Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only)

NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER	NUMBER #	TEXT #
SI. No.	Item Description	Quantity	Units		TOTAL AMOUNT Without Taxes in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT In Words
1	2	4	5	6	7	8
1	Removal /dismantling of following AC units from their existing locations, complete with disconnection and shifting the unit to the store/new location for installation.					
1.01	1.5 TR /2TR, Window/ Split type AC Unit	290.000	Nos	150.00	43500.00	INR Forty Three Thousand Five Hundred Only
2	Installation testing & commissioning of					
	following AC units at required location					
	complete with service , connection,					
	testing and gas charging in split A.C					
	units etc. as required.					
2.01	1.5 TR Window type AC Unit	140.000	Nos	400.00	56000.00	INR Fifty Six Thousand Only
2.02	1.5TR or 2.0TR Split type AC Unit	50.000	Nos	900.00	45000.00	INR Forty Five Thousand Only
3	Providing and installation of following items complete with accessories etc. as required.					
3.01	Refrigerant copper piping of suitable size.	400.000	Mtr.	475.00	190000.00	INR One Lakh Ninety Thousand Only
3.02	PVC drain pipe of suitable size etc.	400.000	Mtr.	70.00	28000.00	INR Twenty Eight Thousand Only

Quoted Rate in Words		INR Zero Only					
Quoted Rate in F	igures		Select		0.00	INR Zero Only	
Total in Figures						INR Four Lakh Seventy Four Thousand Only	
3.07	Water Tray for Window A.C	100.000	Nos	600.00	60000.00	INR Sixty Thousand Only	
3.06	Condensing unit stand for Indoor unit column type	10.000	Nos	350.00	3500.00	INR Three Thousand Five Hundred Only	
3.05	Condensing unit stand for outdoor unit.	20.000		350.00		INR Seven Thousand Only	
3.04	PVC channel of required size and colour to cover refrigerant pipe, wire & drain pipe etc. as required.	200.000	Mtr.	75.00	15000.00	INR Fifteen Thousand Only	
3.03	3 Core PVC insulated copper conductor cable .	400.000		65.00		INR Twenty Six Thousand Only	